2025 Schedule

Online Registration

First Soccer Game

Second Soccer Game

Third Soccer Game

Fourth Soccer Game

Fifth Soccer Game

Spring break (no Game)

Sixth Soccer Game

Seventh Soccer Game

Final Game, Medallion & Party

Sunday, January 5™

Saturday, February 8"

Saturday, February 15™

Saturday, February 22"

Saturday, March 1%

Saturday, March 8™

Saturday, March 15" (March 17-21, schools out)
Saturday, March 22"

Saturday, March 29%"

Saturday, April 51, 9:00 a.m. — 1:00 p.m.



